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EVENT 601 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Bella HODGES 14 Mt Kelly  1:01.70 561    29.37
2. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET13 Bassetlaw SS  1:02.15 549    30.20
3. Alicia CLARK 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:02.40 543    30.17
3. Sophie MAIN 14 Mt Kelly  1:02.40 543    30.82
5. Ysabella BAIRD 13 Mt Kelly  1:03.14 524    30.84
6. Daisy MOXHAM 13 Co Cambridge  1:03.32 519    30.30
7. Marija ROMANOVSKAJA 12 Newark  1:03.52 514    30.39
8. Maddie LEES 14 DunmowAtlant  1:03.61 512    30.28
9. Ella KAY 14 Northampton  1:03.67 511    30.81
9. Caitlin O'TOOLE 14 Royston  1:03.67 511    30.42
11. Ciara TAYLOR 13 St Ives  1:03.73 509    30.24
12. Angel-Skye DAVENPORT14 Mt Kelly  1:03.77 508    30.05
13. Macy DEXTER 12 Co Cambridge  1:04.38 494    31.26
14. Bobbi HARPER 13 Northampton  1:04.43 493    31.21
15. Amelia RIGGOTT 14 Mt Kelly  1:04.44 493    31.15
16. Shamiso MATONHODZE 13 Mt Kelly  1:04.51 491    30.63
17. Jessica MUNFORD 14 Norwich Swan  1:04.66 488    30.85
18. Sophie WICKS 13 Northampton  1:04.99 480    31.59
19. Mika OGDEN 12 Hackney  1:05.14 477    31.01
20. Esther GRIGORE 14 Northampton  1:05.20 476    31.01
21. Julianna MERCADO 14 Norwich Swan  1:05.33 473    31.34
22. Katie ANDREWS 14 Norwich Swan  1:05.76 464    31.64
23. Lily Mae RANSOME 14 Co Cambridge  1:05.94 460    31.74
24. Amelia STEVENSON 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:06.16 455    32.25
25. Aoife PEARSON 14 Hackney  1:06.29 452    31.91
26. Rebecca LOWE 14 Northampton  1:06.31 452    31.43
27. Indy SCOTT 13 Co Cambridge  1:06.47 449    31.84
28. Anna FREEMAN 13 St Ives  1:06.60 446    31.48
29. Chloe BIRD 14 Northampton  1:06.62 446    32.61
30. Emily MITCHELL 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:06.68 445    32.72
31. Orla KENNY 13 Co Cambridge  1:07.05 437    32.20
32. Stefania MCGOWAN 13 Mt Kelly  1:07.10 436    32.21
33. Daisy WILSON 14 Co Cambridge  1:07.23 434    31.99
34. Cressida TAGGART 12 Hackney  1:07.24 434    32.69
35. Chloe GOODRIDGE 13 Northampton  1:07.38 431    32.92
36. Isla SILVA 12 Hackney  1:07.65 426    32.57
37. Izabel FOWLES 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:07.66 426    32.94
38. Jessica SPRAGG 14 Northampton  1:07.72 424    32.64
39. Molly BRUNDLE 14 Royston  1:07.75 424    32.28
40. Caitlin TOWNSEND 14 Northampton  1:07.84 422    32.46
41. Isabel HEMINGWAY-STARK14 St Ives  1:07.92 421    32.91
42. Madison BROCK 14 Norwich Swan  1:08.02 419    32.80
43. Alice TURNER 14 St Ives  1:08.05 418    32.31
44. Alexandra DENNIS 14 Mt Kelly  1:08.15 416    32.55
45. Freya PEACE 11 Bassetlaw SS  1:08.24 415    32.52
46. Poppy HOGG 13 Northampton  1:08.44 411    32.67
47. Olivia SMITH 12 St Ives  1:08.74 406    33.44
48. Caitlin CARNACHAN 13 Co Cambridge  1:08.84 404    32.96
49. Orla HARRISON 14 Co Ely  1:08.96 402    32.59
50. Sydney SMITH 12 Co Cambridge  1:09.23 397    33.48
51. Charisma CHANG 13 Co Cambridge  1:09.87 386    33.26
52. Lucy LE HUQUET 13 DunmowAtlant  1:10.07 383    33.53
53. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 11 Bassetlaw SS  1:10.11 382    34.38
54. Louise MARTIN 13 Northampton  1:10.23 380    33.64
55. Abigail AYLING 14 Co Cambridge  1:10.26 380    33.95
56. Aoife LINEHAN 13 Northampton  1:10.29 379    34.71
57. Lauren HAMMOND 13 Co Cambridge  1:10.42 377    33.54
58. Ophelia TAGGART 13 Hackney  1:10.56 375    34.14
59. Annabel VANCE 11 Northampton  1:10.64 374    33.46
60. Amelia SPEECHLEY 11 Co Cambridge  1:10.74 372    34.13
61. Ava-Ivy CALLAN-FOSTER13 Strat Sharks  1:10.85 371    34.22
62. Sofia PAPPAS-KATSIAFAS13 Co Cambridge  1:10.91 370    33.48
63. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 12 Co Cambridge  1:10.93 369    33.92
64. Ciara WALSHE 11 Co Cambridge  1:11.01 368    33.72
65. Pia SUMMERS-NEWTON12 Northampton  1:11.02 368    34.09
66. Anna JOHNSON 13 Northampton  1:11.33 363    34.01
67. Ava HEALD 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:11.42 362    34.02
68. Charlotta GATES 13 Harpenden  1:12.57 345    35.15
69. Vasilisa SHAMPANOVA 11 Co Cambridge  1:12.68 343    34.91
70. Ania KASPERKIEWICZ 12 Co Cambridge  1:12.87 341    35.07
71. Olivia HEYDON 12 Northampton  1:13.52 332    35.50
72. Mia MATTHEWS 11 Northampton  1:13.81 328    34.95
73. Ciara MAHNEY 12 Northampton  1:14.71 316    35.57
74. Heidi BRUGGRABER 11 Co Cambridge  1:14.95 313    35.24
75. Lily FREEMAN 11 Northampton  1:15.47 306    36.56
76. Anouk ZECCHINI 12 Co Cambridge  1:16.52 294    36.45



77. Sophie HACKER 11 Northampton  1:16.85 290    36.82
78. Lexi HARRISON 10 Co Ely  1:16.89 290    36.30
79. Alice O'TOOLE 11 Royston  1:22.46 235    39.40
80. Milly WILSON 11 Northampton  1:22.74 232    38.36
 Faith ASHWORTH STOBBS14 Co Cambridge DNC
 Amelia SANGSTER 13 Co Cambridge DNC
 Georgia HOLGATE 11 Co Ely DNC
 Amélie SMITH 13 Co Cambridge DQ ST     

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Betsy WIZARD 15 Northampton    56.80 720    27.76
2. Macy LAWRENCE 16 Mt Kelly    56.86 717    27.38
3. Georgina DENNIS 16 Mt Kelly    57.25 703    28.07
4. Athena CLAYSON 17 Mt Kelly    57.33 700    28.74
5. Emily HAIMES 17 Mt Kelly    58.48 659    28.21
6. Katrin HEIDER 26 Co Cambridge    58.61 655    28.27
7. Molly FRANCIS 17 Mt Kelly    59.77 617    28.84
8. Rebecca WATT 16 DunmowAtlant    59.79 617    28.60
9. Caoimhe QUINN 16 Mt Kelly    59.93 613    29.15
10. Scarlett ORCHARD 15 Mt Kelly  1:00.35 600    29.34
11. Sophie TAYLOR 15 DunmowAtlant  1:00.68 590    29.07
12. Molly OLLINGTON 20 Co Cambridge  1:00.87 585    29.79
13. Hannah SHAW 16 Co Milton K  1:00.93 583    29.45
14. Jade BLAKE 15 Mt Kelly  1:00.94 583    29.10
15. Lucy GRATTON 15 Bassetlaw SS  1:01.21 575    29.27
16. Ailsa MCDONALD 17 Northampton  1:01.24 574    29.53
17. Sara MAZZEO 18 Mt Kelly  1:01.33 571    29.41
18. Katie HAMMOND 15 Co Cambridge  1:01.53 566    30.27
19. Cathryn THOMSON 28 St Ives  1:01.54 566    29.49
20. Agatha MALIKOVA 23 Co Cambridge  1:01.77 559    29.44
21. Kathryn LOVEYS 31 Co Cambridge  1:02.12 550    29.80
22. Zara KEEGAN 16 Co Cambridge  1:02.20 548    30.13
23. Louise EDMUNDS 16 Mt Kelly  1:02.23 547    29.64
24. Almudena VISSER VELEZ16 Co Cambridge  1:02.33 544    30.07
25. Natasha UTLEY 16 Bassetlaw SS  1:02.87 530    30.24
26. Gracie KAY 15 Co Cambridge  1:02.90 530    30.45
27. Larissa DEAN 16 Harpenden  1:03.26 521    31.35
28. Agnes BURNS 17 Harpenden  1:03.91 505    30.90
29. Georgina IRELAND 15 Strat Sharks  1:03.95 504    30.69
30. Rebecca SMITH 15 Norwich Swan  1:03.96 504    30.87
31. Amy COLEMAN 17 St Ives  1:03.98 503    30.78
32. Khushman BHULLAR 16 Northampton  1:04.09 501    30.80
32. Jamie BULBRING 15 Mt Kelly  1:04.09 501    30.60
34. Taylor O'ROURKE 15 Northampton  1:04.14 500    31.15
35. Amy FELGATE 22 Co Cambridge  1:04.20 498    30.12
36. Claire MURPHY 15 Mt Kelly  1:04.36 494    30.77
37. Ella POOLE 15 Northampton  1:04.85 483    31.20
38. Tahlia DEANER 15 Hackney  1:05.06 479    31.09
39. Madison GILMAN 15 Norwich Swan  1:05.80 463    31.64
40. Rebecca DACK 16 DunmowAtlant  1:06.14 456    32.13
41. Mia WOODS 16 St Ives  1:07.18 435    31.84
42. Sophie TURNER 16 St Ives  1:07.20 434    31.27
43. Samantha ADDINGTON 17 Northampton  1:07.43 430    32.25
44. Isabelle ALLOUF 17 Royston  1:07.51 428    31.67
45. Mia BROCK 17 Norwich Swan  1:08.62 408    33.70
46. Emily SNELL 15 Co Cambridge  1:08.78 405    33.13
47. Connie NEWSTEAD 15 St Ives  1:09.43 394    33.87
48. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTON16 Northampton 6  1:17.66 281    37.19
 Kate DURNO 16 Northampton DNC
 Brock WHISTON 22 Bark & Dagen 10 DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lexi HARRISON 10 Co Ely  1:16.89 290    36.30

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Freya PEACE 11 Bassetlaw SS  1:08.24 415    32.52
2. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 11 Bassetlaw SS  1:10.11 382    34.38
3. Annabel VANCE 11 Northampton  1:10.64 374    33.46
4. Amelia SPEECHLEY 11 Co Cambridge  1:10.74 372    34.13
5. Ciara WALSHE 11 Co Cambridge  1:11.01 368    33.72
6. Vasilisa SHAMPANOVA 11 Co Cambridge  1:12.68 343    34.91
7. Mia MATTHEWS 11 Northampton  1:13.81 328    34.95
8. Heidi BRUGGRABER 11 Co Cambridge  1:14.95 313    35.24
9. Lily FREEMAN 11 Northampton  1:15.47 306    36.56
10. Sophie HACKER 11 Northampton  1:16.85 290    36.82
11. Alice O'TOOLE 11 Royston  1:22.46 235    39.40
12. Milly WILSON 11 Northampton  1:22.74 232    38.36
 Georgia HOLGATE 11 Co Ely DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alicia CLARK 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:02.40 543    30.17
2. Marija ROMANOVSKAJA 12 Newark  1:03.52 514    30.39
3. Macy DEXTER 12 Co Cambridge  1:04.38 494    31.26
4. Mika OGDEN 12 Hackney  1:05.14 477    31.01
5. Emily MITCHELL 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:06.68 445    32.72
6. Cressida TAGGART 12 Hackney  1:07.24 434    32.69



7. Isla SILVA 12 Hackney  1:07.65 426    32.57
8. Olivia SMITH 12 St Ives  1:08.74 406    33.44
9. Sydney SMITH 12 Co Cambridge  1:09.23 397    33.48
10. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 12 Co Cambridge  1:10.93 369    33.92
11. Pia SUMMERS-NEWTON12 Northampton  1:11.02 368    34.09
12. Ava HEALD 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:11.42 362    34.02
13. Ania KASPERKIEWICZ 12 Co Cambridge  1:12.87 341    35.07
14. Olivia HEYDON 12 Northampton  1:13.52 332    35.50
15. Ciara MAHNEY 12 Northampton  1:14.71 316    35.57
16. Anouk ZECCHINI 12 Co Cambridge  1:16.52 294    36.45

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET13 Bassetlaw SS  1:02.15 549    30.20
2. Ysabella BAIRD 13 Mt Kelly  1:03.14 524    30.84
3. Daisy MOXHAM 13 Co Cambridge  1:03.32 519    30.30
4. Ciara TAYLOR 13 St Ives  1:03.73 509    30.24
5. Bobbi HARPER 13 Northampton  1:04.43 493    31.21
6. Shamiso MATONHODZE 13 Mt Kelly  1:04.51 491    30.63
7. Sophie WICKS 13 Northampton  1:04.99 480    31.59
8. Amelia STEVENSON 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:06.16 455    32.25
9. Indy SCOTT 13 Co Cambridge  1:06.47 449    31.84
10. Anna FREEMAN 13 St Ives  1:06.60 446    31.48
11. Orla KENNY 13 Co Cambridge  1:07.05 437    32.20
12. Stefania MCGOWAN 13 Mt Kelly  1:07.10 436    32.21
13. Chloe GOODRIDGE 13 Northampton  1:07.38 431    32.92
14. Izabel FOWLES 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:07.66 426    32.94
15. Poppy HOGG 13 Northampton  1:08.44 411    32.67
16. Caitlin CARNACHAN 13 Co Cambridge  1:08.84 404    32.96
17. Charisma CHANG 13 Co Cambridge  1:09.87 386    33.26
18. Lucy LE HUQUET 13 DunmowAtlant  1:10.07 383    33.53
19. Louise MARTIN 13 Northampton  1:10.23 380    33.64
20. Aoife LINEHAN 13 Northampton  1:10.29 379    34.71
21. Lauren HAMMOND 13 Co Cambridge  1:10.42 377    33.54
22. Ophelia TAGGART 13 Hackney  1:10.56 375    34.14
23. Ava-Ivy CALLAN-FOSTER13 Strat Sharks  1:10.85 371    34.22
24. Sofia PAPPAS-KATSIAFAS13 Co Cambridge  1:10.91 370    33.48
25. Anna JOHNSON 13 Northampton  1:11.33 363    34.01
26. Charlotta GATES 13 Harpenden  1:12.57 345    35.15
 Amelia SANGSTER 13 Co Cambridge DNC
 Amélie SMITH 13 Co Cambridge DQ ST     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Bella HODGES 14 Mt Kelly  1:01.70 561    29.37
2. Sophie MAIN 14 Mt Kelly  1:02.40 543    30.82
3. Maddie LEES 14 DunmowAtlant  1:03.61 512    30.28
4. Ella KAY 14 Northampton  1:03.67 511    30.81
4. Caitlin O'TOOLE 14 Royston  1:03.67 511    30.42
6. Angel-Skye DAVENPORT14 Mt Kelly  1:03.77 508    30.05
7. Amelia RIGGOTT 14 Mt Kelly  1:04.44 493    31.15
8. Jessica MUNFORD 14 Norwich Swan  1:04.66 488    30.85
9. Esther GRIGORE 14 Northampton  1:05.20 476    31.01
10. Julianna MERCADO 14 Norwich Swan  1:05.33 473    31.34
11. Katie ANDREWS 14 Norwich Swan  1:05.76 464    31.64
12. Lily Mae RANSOME 14 Co Cambridge  1:05.94 460    31.74
13. Aoife PEARSON 14 Hackney  1:06.29 452    31.91
14. Rebecca LOWE 14 Northampton  1:06.31 452    31.43
15. Chloe BIRD 14 Northampton  1:06.62 446    32.61
16. Daisy WILSON 14 Co Cambridge  1:07.23 434    31.99
17. Jessica SPRAGG 14 Northampton  1:07.72 424    32.64
18. Molly BRUNDLE 14 Royston  1:07.75 424    32.28
19. Caitlin TOWNSEND 14 Northampton  1:07.84 422    32.46
20. Isabel HEMINGWAY-STARK14 St Ives  1:07.92 421    32.91
21. Madison BROCK 14 Norwich Swan  1:08.02 419    32.80
22. Alice TURNER 14 St Ives  1:08.05 418    32.31
23. Alexandra DENNIS 14 Mt Kelly  1:08.15 416    32.55
24. Orla HARRISON 14 Co Ely  1:08.96 402    32.59
25. Abigail AYLING 14 Co Cambridge  1:10.26 380    33.95
 Faith ASHWORTH STOBBS14 Co Cambridge DNC

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Betsy WIZARD 15 Northampton    56.80 720    27.76
2. Scarlett ORCHARD 15 Mt Kelly  1:00.35 600    29.34
3. Sophie TAYLOR 15 DunmowAtlant  1:00.68 590    29.07
4. Jade BLAKE 15 Mt Kelly  1:00.94 583    29.10
5. Lucy GRATTON 15 Bassetlaw SS  1:01.21 575    29.27
6. Katie HAMMOND 15 Co Cambridge  1:01.53 566    30.27
7. Gracie KAY 15 Co Cambridge  1:02.90 530    30.45
8. Georgina IRELAND 15 Strat Sharks  1:03.95 504    30.69
9. Rebecca SMITH 15 Norwich Swan  1:03.96 504    30.87
10. Jamie BULBRING 15 Mt Kelly  1:04.09 501    30.60
11. Taylor O'ROURKE 15 Northampton  1:04.14 500    31.15
12. Claire MURPHY 15 Mt Kelly  1:04.36 494    30.77
13. Ella POOLE 15 Northampton  1:04.85 483    31.20
14. Tahlia DEANER 15 Hackney  1:05.06 479    31.09
15. Madison GILMAN 15 Norwich Swan  1:05.80 463    31.64
16. Emily SNELL 15 Co Cambridge  1:08.78 405    33.13



17. Connie NEWSTEAD 15 St Ives  1:09.43 394    33.87

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Macy LAWRENCE 16 Mt Kelly    56.86 717    27.38
2. Georgina DENNIS 16 Mt Kelly    57.25 703    28.07
3. Athena CLAYSON 17 Mt Kelly    57.33 700    28.74
4. Emily HAIMES 17 Mt Kelly    58.48 659    28.21
5. Katrin HEIDER 26 Co Cambridge    58.61 655    28.27
6. Molly FRANCIS 17 Mt Kelly    59.77 617    28.84
7. Rebecca WATT 16 DunmowAtlant    59.79 617    28.60
8. Caoimhe QUINN 16 Mt Kelly    59.93 613    29.15
9. Molly OLLINGTON 20 Co Cambridge  1:00.87 585    29.79
10. Hannah SHAW 16 Co Milton K  1:00.93 583    29.45
11. Ailsa MCDONALD 17 Northampton  1:01.24 574    29.53
12. Sara MAZZEO 18 Mt Kelly  1:01.33 571    29.41
13. Cathryn THOMSON 28 St Ives  1:01.54 566    29.49
14. Agatha MALIKOVA 23 Co Cambridge  1:01.77 559    29.44
15. Kathryn LOVEYS 31 Co Cambridge  1:02.12 550    29.80
16. Zara KEEGAN 16 Co Cambridge  1:02.20 548    30.13
17. Louise EDMUNDS 16 Mt Kelly  1:02.23 547    29.64
18. Almudena VISSER VELEZ16 Co Cambridge  1:02.33 544    30.07
19. Natasha UTLEY 16 Bassetlaw SS  1:02.87 530    30.24
20. Larissa DEAN 16 Harpenden  1:03.26 521    31.35
21. Agnes BURNS 17 Harpenden  1:03.91 505    30.90
22. Amy COLEMAN 17 St Ives  1:03.98 503    30.78
23. Khushman BHULLAR 16 Northampton  1:04.09 501    30.80
24. Amy FELGATE 22 Co Cambridge  1:04.20 498    30.12
25. Rebecca DACK 16 DunmowAtlant  1:06.14 456    32.13
26. Mia WOODS 16 St Ives  1:07.18 435    31.84
27. Sophie TURNER 16 St Ives  1:07.20 434    31.27
28. Samantha ADDINGTON 17 Northampton  1:07.43 430    32.25
29. Isabelle ALLOUF 17 Royston  1:07.51 428    31.67
30. Mia BROCK 17 Norwich Swan  1:08.62 408    33.70
31. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTON16 Northampton 6  1:17.66 281    37.19
 Kate DURNO 16 Northampton DNC
 Brock WHISTON 22 Bark & Dagen 10 DNC

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints 50
1. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTON16 Northampton 6  1:17.66 964    37.19
 Brock WHISTON 22 Bark & Dagen 10 DNC

EVENT 602 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. George CARTER 10 Co Cambridge  3:15.43 157    44.97  1:35.85  2:27.12

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ryan WALL 11 Royston  2:42.52 274    38.32  1:20.17  2:02.90
2. Thomas GARTSIDE 11 Northampton  2:43.28 270    38.23  1:20.29  2:03.04
3. Janos KADAR 11 St Ives  2:44.21 266    39.23  1:21.60  2:04.57
4. Benjamin GIBBONS 11 Northampton  2:44.98 262    38.98  1:21.95  2:04.61
5. Elliott BARKER 11 Northampton  3:01.18 198    41.57  1:28.18  2:15.85
6. James WILLIAMSON 11 Co Cambridge  3:09.06 174    44.00  1:33.35  2:22.91
7. Samuel GRAY 11 Northampton  3:10.83 169    44.61  1:34.48  2:24.14

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Max PARRY 12 Co Cambridge  2:40.48 285    39.42  1:20.33  2:01.84
2. Harry BRANCHAM 12 Bassetlaw SS  2:49.28 242    39.37  1:23.38  2:07.21
3. Zane DAY 12 Co Cambridge  2:55.67 217    41.54  1:27.54  2:13.62

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ashley LUCAS 13 Northampton  2:23.54 398    32.55  1:09.25  1:46.63
2. Edward MERHAN 13 West Suffolk  2:28.27 361    33.98  1:11.74  1:50.26
3. Matthew MONIE 13 Co Cambridge  2:29.34 353    34.76  1:12.46  1:51.30
4. Christopher WILLIAMSON13 Co Cambridge  2:30.73 344    35.41  1:13.96  1:53.04
5. Oskar FARKAS 13 Co Cambridge  2:30.90 342    35.25  1:14.29  1:53.13
6. Samuel SMITH 13 Northampton  2:31.04 342    36.81  1:15.14  1:53.33
7. Max WITHERS 13 Co Cambridge  2:34.14 321    34.80  1:13.77  1:54.79
8. Eduardo CAMACHO 13 Co Cambridge  2:35.23 315    36.12  1:15.59  1:56.39
9. Oliver RANA-BEADLE 13 Co Cambridge  2:37.20 303    36.57  1:16.92  1:57.94
10. Samuel BARKER 13 Northampton  2:39.81 288    38.20  1:18.47  2:00.11
11. Felix HARROW 13 Harpenden  2:45.81 258    38.74  1:21.09  2:04.83
12. Alexander HOBBS 13 Mt Kelly 7  3:24.81 137    47.57  1:40.84  2:33.44

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Tymofii CHEMERYK 14 Mt Kelly  2:17.43 454    32.40  1:07.93  1:43.46
2. Thomas CURRIE 14 Northampton  2:23.08 402    32.57  1:09.66  1:46.95
3. Henry DUNCAN 14 Co Cambridge  2:24.54 390    33.69  1:10.02  1:47.72
4. Peter RAY 14 Mt Kelly  2:24.55 390    32.87  1:09.14  1:46.65
5. Nicholas WOODFORD 14 Co Cambridge  2:26.71 373    34.02  1:11.85  1:49.92
6. Younis PEACH 14 Northampton  2:30.71 344    35.67  1:14.18  1:52.86
7. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 14 Northampton  2:31.20 340    35.36  1:14.20  1:52.96
8. Ishar BHULLAR 14 Northampton  2:37.96 299    36.36  1:16.22  1:56.49
9. Jacob LAWRENCE 14 Co Cambridge  2:42.98 272    38.76  1:20.84  2:02.72



15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. James BARTLEY 15 Mt Kelly  2:13.57 494    31.14  1:05.29  1:39.79
2. Jack GARTSIDE 15 Northampton  2:14.27 486    32.31  1:06.05  1:40.53
3. Maxwell GEORGE 15 Mt Kelly  2:14.39 485    30.96  1:04.65  1:39.62
4. Kai OGDEN 15 Hackney  2:14.73 481    31.54  1:05.17  1:39.64
5. Joshua VANCE 15 Northampton  2:15.38 475    31.50  1:05.67  1:41.23
6. Jevon PENNY 15 Northampton  2:23.63 397    33.95  1:10.25  1:46.99
7. Louis BYRNE 15 Co Cambridge  2:27.51 367    34.56  1:12.33  1:51.15
8. Patrick MAHNEY 15 Northampton  2:28.77 357    34.10  1:12.34  1:51.12

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Harry NOBLE 17 Mt Kelly  2:00.00 682    28.17    58.85  1:29.06
2. Robbie JONES 17 Mt Kelly  2:03.00 633    29.05    59.99  1:31.43
3. Ben HARRISON 18 Mt Kelly  2:05.76 592    30.25  1:02.72  1:34.92
4. Alex MASON 17 Mt Kelly  2:05.92 590    29.00  1:01.04  1:33.53
5. Manfred BATTLE 16 Co Cambridge  2:07.00 575    20.16  1:02.48  1:35.13
6. Matthew RICHMOND 18 Northampton  2:07.73 565    29.98  1:02.42  1:34.81
7. Archie PLOWMAN 17 Northampton  2:08.04 561    30.51  1:03.17  1:35.86
8. Ethan HANSEN 16 Mt Kelly  2:08.28 558    30.26  1:02.91  1:35.67
9. Oliver TAVERNER 17 Mt Kelly  2:08.62 553    30.21  1:02.33  1:35.25
10. Joshua SMITH 17 DunmowAtlant  2:10.66 528    29.53  1:02.81  1:36.86
11. Jacob NEWCOMBE 17 Mt Kelly  2:11.64 516    29.22  1:02.22  1:36.98
12. Samuel BLACKETT 20 Northampton  2:13.54 494    31.80  1:06.06  1:39.66
13. Jack BUSWELL 17 Northampton  2:15.81 470    31.43  1:06.03  1:41.55
14. Linus LAUNHARDT 16 Mt Kelly  2:16.26 465    32.09  1:06.56  1:41.95
15. Dominic GILLOW 16 Bassetlaw SS  2:19.57 433    33.09  1:08.84  1:44.96
16. Jackson O'ROURKE 16 Northampton  2:21.34 417    32.98  1:08.55  1:45.32

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints 50 100 150
1. Alexander HOBBS 13 Mt Kelly 7  3:24.81 509    47.57  1:40.84  2:33.44

EVENT 603 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Mia MATTHEWS 11 Northampton  3:05.38 268    42.35  1:30.48  2:20.33
2. Charlotte SMITH 11 Norwich Swan  3:06.46 263    39.96  1:29.06  2:18.90
3. Annabel VANCE 11 Northampton  3:18.81 217    41.40  1:30.60  2:25.79

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Matilda RANSOME 12 Co Cambridge  2:32.08 486    33.78  1:12.20  1:52.15
2. Alicia CLARK 12 Bassetlaw SS  2:46.39 371    36.05  1:18.15  2:04.43
3. Ciara MAHNEY 12 Northampton  2:58.01 303    39.83  1:25.18  2:12.36
4. Amelie HAWKSLEY 12 Co Ely  3:05.12 269    40.16  1:28.34  2:17.78
5. Sydney SMITH 12 Co Cambridge  3:11.12 245    40.96  1:29.06  2:20.12
6. Anouk ZECCHINI 12 Co Cambridge  3:18.45 218    40.16  1:30.58  2:24.86
7. Emily HORNE 12 Northampton  3:23.95 201    41.55  1:33.26  2:27.99

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET13 Bassetlaw SS  2:30.29 504    33.88  1:12.13  1:51.64
2. Bobbi HARPER 13 Northampton  2:36.31 448    35.28  1:15.10  1:55.67
3. Stefania MCGOWAN 13 Mt Kelly  2:41.47 406    35.09  1:15.72  1:59.17
4. Sophie WICKS 13 Northampton  2:47.09 366    37.51  1:19.46  2:03.94
5. Ava PIXSLEY 13 Bassetlaw SS  2:47.81 362    37.30  1:19.73  2:04.06
6. Emmie ARCH 13 Northampton  2:47.93 361    37.11  1:19.43  2:03.66
7. Lauren HAMMOND 13 Co Cambridge  3:01.10 288    38.22  1:23.00  2:10.81
8. Louise MARTIN 13 Northampton  3:07.23 260    40.04  1:27.20  2:17.39

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Caitlyn FRY 14 Mt Kelly  2:27.31 535    31.87  1:09.00  1:48.04
2. Ella KAY 14 Northampton  2:44.04 387    36.29  1:17.87  2:00.82
3. Ronni PHILLIMORE 14 Hackney  2:53.38 328    37.60  1:21.71  2:08.22
4. Jessica SPRAGG 14 Northampton  2:59.67 295    37.74  1:22.80  2:11.43
 Caitlin TOWNSEND 14 Northampton DNC

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Katie HAMMOND 15 Co Cambridge  2:26.24 547    32.91  1:09.30  1:47.45
2. Ella POOLE 15 Northampton  2:35.02 459    34.82  1:14.82  1:54.69
3. Margot CELESTINE 15 Hackney  2:49.83 349    36.37  1:19.48  2:04.57

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Katelyn BERGIN 17 Mt Kelly  2:16.23 676    31.31  1:05.97  1:39.92
2. Emily HAIMES 17 Mt Kelly  2:17.60 656    30.97  1:05.63  1:40.89
3. Isobel HUME 16 Northampton  2:25.16 559    31.85  1:09.11  1:47.76
4. Natasha UTLEY 16 Bassetlaw SS  2:25.21 558    32.34  1:09.58  1:47.60
5. Zara KEEGAN 16 Co Cambridge  2:25.27 558    33.08  1:10.49  1:47.76
6. Daria POMA KOSTIK 17 Maidenhead  2:26.45 544    31.97  1:08.71  1:46.90
7. Gaurika SINGH 16 Mt Kelly  2:32.46 482    32.77  1:10.46  1:50.29
8. Freya STEVENS 17 Northampton  2:34.31 465    34.28  1:12.96  1:53.27

EVENT 604 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    



10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Harvey FREEMAN 14 Northampton  1:02.99 444    29.42
2. Matthew HARGREAVES 14 Mt Kelly  1:03.47 434    29.93
3. Thomas CURRIE 14 Northampton  1:03.79 428    30.11
4. Sam WILLIAMSON 14 Mt Kelly  1:04.31 417    30.12
5. Alp TOKU 14 Mt Kelly  1:05.94 387    30.87
6. Damon ELLIOTT 14 DunmowAtlant  1:06.23 382    29.39
7. Edward MERHAN 13 West Suffolk  1:07.24 365    31.52
8. Dexter POOLE 13 Mt Kelly  1:08.04 352    30.36
9. Oliver ROBERTS 14 Mt Kelly  1:08.05 352    31.55
10. Arun OELKERS 13 Mt Kelly  1:08.14 351    31.63
11. Christopher WILLIAMSON13 Co Cambridge  1:08.27 349    31.72
12. Bryan PIEDRA OJEDA 13 Hackney  1:08.50 345    31.90
13. Callum KETTLEWELL 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:09.45 331    30.96
14. Samuel SMITH 13 Northampton  1:10.12 322    32.88
15. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 14 Northampton  1:10.24 320    33.46
16. Younis PEACH 14 Northampton  1:11.34 306    32.90
17. Ashley LUCAS 13 Northampton  1:14.29 271    34.07
18. Oskar FARKAS 13 Co Cambridge  1:15.52 258    34.51
19. Daniel KENDALL 12 Co Ely  1:16.19 251    35.72
20. Oliver RANA-BEADLE 13 Co Cambridge  1:17.21 241    35.22
21. Max PARRY 12 Co Cambridge  1:18.63 228    36.46
22. Thomas GARTSIDE 11 Northampton  1:18.90 226    36.16
23. Max WITHERS 13 Co Cambridge  1:19.36 222    35.43
24. Samuel BARKER 13 Northampton  1:20.36 214    37.28
25. Matthew MONIE 13 Co Cambridge  1:21.12 208    37.82
26. Batu SENTURK 12 Co Cambridge  1:23.55 190    40.06
27. Benjamin GIBBONS 11 Northampton  1:24.08 186    37.83
28. Samuel GRAY 11 Northampton  1:25.65 176    37.72
29. Ross DE WILDT 10 Co Cambridge  1:31.36 145    39.77
 Maximilian VEIGA 11 Co Ely DNF
 Cillan MCGUINNESS 13 Bassetlaw SS DQ ST     

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Matthew TITMAN 17 Co Cambridge    56.67 610    26.54
2. Sam DAILLEY 17 Mt Kelly    57.21 593    26.76
3. Daniel SAVAGE 18 Northampton    58.05 568    27.99
4. Edward MILDRED 15 Northampton    58.30 560    27.77
5. Hugo BELLAMY 20 Co Cambridge    58.38 558    27.50
6. Manfred BATTLE 16 Co Cambridge    58.54 554    27.34
7. Oliver TAYLOR 18 Retford    58.74 548    26.98
8. Robbie JONES 17 Mt Kelly    58.82 546    27.56
9. Alens JAUNBERZINS 17 Mt Kelly    59.19 535    27.72
10. Thomas BREW 18 Mt Kelly    59.23 534    27.62
11. Alex MASON 17 Mt Kelly    59.57 525    28.11
12. Lewis SMART 17 Mt Kelly    59.68 522    27.76
13. Joshua SMITH 17 DunmowAtlant    59.92 516    27.64
13. Ethan HANSEN 16 Mt Kelly    59.92 516    28.23
15. Matthew RICHMOND 18 Northampton  1:00.29 507    28.54
16. Archie PLOWMAN 17 Northampton  1:00.38 504    28.32
17. Liam BARNETT 31 Co Cambridge  1:00.50 501    28.13
18. Stefan IOSIP 18 Mt Kelly  1:00.85 493    27.88
19. Samuel PECK 18 Mt Kelly  1:00.93 491    28.52
19. Jack GARTSIDE 15 Northampton  1:00.93 491    28.73
21. Benji GILLINGHAM 16 Mt Kelly  1:01.17 485    28.75
22. Callum MCGREGOR 18 Mt Kelly  1:01.24 483    28.32
23. Douglas KELLY 15 Mt Kelly  1:01.27 483    28.37
24. Maxwell COOPER 15 Mt Kelly  1:01.87 469    27.88
25. Thomas JOHNSTONE 15 Bassetlaw SS  1:02.04 465    29.00
26. James BARTLEY 15 Mt Kelly  1:02.37 458    29.06
27. Thomas DAVIS 23 St Ives  1:02.53 454    29.29
28. Joseph RUSSELL 16 Mt Kelly  1:02.66 451    28.65
29. Adam NASH 15 Mt Kelly  1:02.94 445    29.35
30. Angus HARROW 16 Harpenden  1:04.08 422    29.71
31. Malachy MCGUINNESS 15 Bassetlaw SS  1:04.22 419    29.29
32. Samuel BLACKETT 20 Northampton  1:04.26 418    29.78
33. Louis NGUYEN 15 Mt Kelly  1:04.29 418    29.46
34. Jevon PENNY 15 Northampton  1:04.40 416    30.21
35. Sam VAN DER STROOM 15 Mt Kelly  1:04.58 412    30.43
36. Matthew SMITH 16 Northampton  1:06.00 386    30.19
37. Jake TOWNSEND 17 Northampton  1:06.50 377    30.99
38. Cristian IOSIP 15 Mt Kelly  1:06.62 375    31.60
39. Harry ARBUTHNOTT 15 Harpenden  1:06.67 375    30.88
40. Patrick MAHNEY 15 Northampton  1:08.30 348    31.30
41. Isaac BOYCE 15 Norwich Swan  1:11.84 299    31.77
 Ilyas AHMED 15 Hackney DNC
 Jude COSTLEY 15 Hackney DQ ST     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ross DE WILDT 10 Co Cambridge  1:31.36 145    39.77



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Thomas GARTSIDE 11 Northampton  1:18.90 226    36.16
2. Benjamin GIBBONS 11 Northampton  1:24.08 186    37.83
3. Samuel GRAY 11 Northampton  1:25.65 176    37.72
 Maximilian VEIGA 11 Co Ely DNF

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Daniel KENDALL 12 Co Ely  1:16.19 251    35.72
2. Max PARRY 12 Co Cambridge  1:18.63 228    36.46
3. Batu SENTURK 12 Co Cambridge  1:23.55 190    40.06

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Edward MERHAN 13 West Suffolk  1:07.24 365    31.52
2. Dexter POOLE 13 Mt Kelly  1:08.04 352    30.36
3. Arun OELKERS 13 Mt Kelly  1:08.14 351    31.63
4. Christopher WILLIAMSON13 Co Cambridge  1:08.27 349    31.72
5. Bryan PIEDRA OJEDA 13 Hackney  1:08.50 345    31.90
6. Samuel SMITH 13 Northampton  1:10.12 322    32.88
7. Ashley LUCAS 13 Northampton  1:14.29 271    34.07
8. Oskar FARKAS 13 Co Cambridge  1:15.52 258    34.51
9. Oliver RANA-BEADLE 13 Co Cambridge  1:17.21 241    35.22
10. Max WITHERS 13 Co Cambridge  1:19.36 222    35.43
11. Samuel BARKER 13 Northampton  1:20.36 214    37.28
12. Matthew MONIE 13 Co Cambridge  1:21.12 208    37.82
 Cillan MCGUINNESS 13 Bassetlaw SS DQ ST     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Harvey FREEMAN 14 Northampton  1:02.99 444    29.42
2. Matthew HARGREAVES 14 Mt Kelly  1:03.47 434    29.93
3. Thomas CURRIE 14 Northampton  1:03.79 428    30.11
4. Sam WILLIAMSON 14 Mt Kelly  1:04.31 417    30.12
5. Alp TOKU 14 Mt Kelly  1:05.94 387    30.87
6. Damon ELLIOTT 14 DunmowAtlant  1:06.23 382    29.39
7. Oliver ROBERTS 14 Mt Kelly  1:08.05 352    31.55
8. Callum KETTLEWELL 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:09.45 331    30.96
9. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 14 Northampton  1:10.24 320    33.46
10. Younis PEACH 14 Northampton  1:11.34 306    32.90

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Edward MILDRED 15 Northampton    58.30 560    27.77
2. Jack GARTSIDE 15 Northampton  1:00.93 491    28.73
3. Douglas KELLY 15 Mt Kelly  1:01.27 483    28.37
4. Maxwell COOPER 15 Mt Kelly  1:01.87 469    27.88
5. Thomas JOHNSTONE 15 Bassetlaw SS  1:02.04 465    29.00
6. James BARTLEY 15 Mt Kelly  1:02.37 458    29.06
7. Adam NASH 15 Mt Kelly  1:02.94 445    29.35
8. Malachy MCGUINNESS 15 Bassetlaw SS  1:04.22 419    29.29
9. Louis NGUYEN 15 Mt Kelly  1:04.29 418    29.46
10. Jevon PENNY 15 Northampton  1:04.40 416    30.21
11. Sam VAN DER STROOM 15 Mt Kelly  1:04.58 412    30.43
12. Cristian IOSIP 15 Mt Kelly  1:06.62 375    31.60
13. Harry ARBUTHNOTT 15 Harpenden  1:06.67 375    30.88
14. Patrick MAHNEY 15 Northampton  1:08.30 348    31.30
15. Isaac BOYCE 15 Norwich Swan  1:11.84 299    31.77
 Ilyas AHMED 15 Hackney DNC
 Jude COSTLEY 15 Hackney DQ ST     

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Matthew TITMAN 17 Co Cambridge    56.67 610    26.54
2. Sam DAILLEY 17 Mt Kelly    57.21 593    26.76
3. Daniel SAVAGE 18 Northampton    58.05 568    27.99
4. Hugo BELLAMY 20 Co Cambridge    58.38 558    27.50
5. Manfred BATTLE 16 Co Cambridge    58.54 554    27.34
6. Oliver TAYLOR 18 Retford    58.74 548    26.98
7. Robbie JONES 17 Mt Kelly    58.82 546    27.56
8. Alens JAUNBERZINS 17 Mt Kelly    59.19 535    27.72
9. Thomas BREW 18 Mt Kelly    59.23 534    27.62
10. Alex MASON 17 Mt Kelly    59.57 525    28.11
11. Lewis SMART 17 Mt Kelly    59.68 522    27.76
12. Joshua SMITH 17 DunmowAtlant    59.92 516    27.64
12. Ethan HANSEN 16 Mt Kelly    59.92 516    28.23
14. Matthew RICHMOND 18 Northampton  1:00.29 507    28.54
15. Archie PLOWMAN 17 Northampton  1:00.38 504    28.32
16. Liam BARNETT 31 Co Cambridge  1:00.50 501    28.13
17. Stefan IOSIP 18 Mt Kelly  1:00.85 493    27.88
18. Samuel PECK 18 Mt Kelly  1:00.93 491    28.52
19. Benji GILLINGHAM 16 Mt Kelly  1:01.17 485    28.75
20. Callum MCGREGOR 18 Mt Kelly  1:01.24 483    28.32
21. Thomas DAVIS 23 St Ives  1:02.53 454    29.29
22. Joseph RUSSELL 16 Mt Kelly  1:02.66 451    28.65
23. Angus HARROW 16 Harpenden  1:04.08 422    29.71
24. Samuel BLACKETT 20 Northampton  1:04.26 418    29.78
25. Matthew SMITH 16 Northampton  1:06.00 386    30.19
26. Jake TOWNSEND 17 Northampton  1:06.50 377    30.99



EVENT 605 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Bella HODGES 14 Mt Kelly    30.66 586
2. Caitlyn FRY 14 Mt Kelly    32.77 480
3. Isabella CHAPMAN 14 Harpenden    33.25 460
4. Maddie LEES 14 DunmowAtlant    33.64 444
5. Alice TURNER 14 St Ives    33.77 439
6. Cressida TAGGART 12 Hackney    33.79 438
7. Ciara TAYLOR 13 St Ives    33.95 432
8. Daisy MOXHAM 13 Co Cambridge    33.96 431
9. Katie ANDREWS 14 Norwich Swan    34.01 429
10. Molly BRUNDLE 14 Royston    34.50 411
11. Amelia STEVENSON 13 Bassetlaw SS    34.67 405
12. Amélie SMITH 13 Co Cambridge    34.91 397
13. Anna FREEMAN 13 St Ives    35.07 392
14. Orla KENNY 13 Co Cambridge    35.11 390
15. Caitlin O'TOOLE 14 Royston    35.27 385
16. Ophelia TAGGART 13 Hackney    35.36 382
17. Indy SCOTT 13 Co Cambridge    35.43 380
17. Lucinda STANLEY 14 Verulam    35.43 380
19. Julianna MERCADO 14 Norwich Swan    35.48 378
20. Lucy LE HUQUET 13 DunmowAtlant    35.50 378
21. Tia HILL 12 Co Ely    35.63 373
22. Madison BROCK 14 Norwich Swan    35.64 373
23. Macy DEXTER 12 Co Cambridge    35.68 372
24. Emily MITCHELL 12 Bassetlaw SS    35.88 366
25. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 12 Co Cambridge    35.93 364
25. Rachel ALBONE 14 Royston    35.93 364
27. Ronni PHILLIMORE 14 Hackney    36.18 357
28. Izabel FOWLES 13 Bassetlaw SS    36.26 354
29. Olivia LYDON 13 Royston    36.41 350
30. Orla HARRISON 14 Co Ely    36.51 347
31. Lily Mae RANSOME 14 Co Cambridge    36.69 342
32. Leonie AMMANN 12 Co Cambridge    36.74 341
33. Sofia PAPPAS-KATSIAFAS13 Co Cambridge    36.78 339
34. Freya PEACE 11 Bassetlaw SS    36.85 338
35. Amelia SPEECHLEY 11 Co Cambridge    37.04 332
36. Olivia SMITH 12 St Ives    37.10 331
37. Abigail AYLING 14 Co Cambridge    37.37 324
38. Ava PIXSLEY 13 Bassetlaw SS    37.42 322
39. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 11 Bassetlaw SS    37.44 322
39. Millie TAYLOR 12 St Ives    37.44 322
41. Lauren HAMMOND 13 Co Cambridge    37.80 313
42. Daisy WILSON 14 Co Cambridge    38.18 303
43. Charlotte SMITH 11 Norwich Swan    38.22 302
43. Amelia DUNN 12 St Ives    38.22 302
45. Alexandra DENNIS 14 Mt Kelly    38.25 302
46. Amelie HAWKSLEY 12 Co Ely    38.39 298
47. Ava HEALD 12 Bassetlaw SS    38.57 294
48. Priyanna MORRILL 11 Co Cambridge    38.58 294
49. Ciara WALSHE 11 Co Cambridge    38.71 291
50. Anouk ZECCHINI 12 Co Cambridge    39.23 280
51. Vasilisa SHAMPANOVA 11 Co Cambridge    39.27 279
52. Ava-Ivy CALLAN-FOSTER13 Strat Sharks    39.45 275
53. Lexi HARRISON 10 Co Ely    39.79 268
54. Ania KASPERKIEWICZ 12 Co Cambridge    40.35 257
55. Heidi BRUGGRABER 11 Co Cambridge    40.54 253
56. Keira MAVIN 11 St Ives    41.16 242
57. Alice O'TOOLE 11 Royston    42.37 222
58. Zara RICHARDS 11 Co Cambridge    44.22 195
59. Rhiannon MONIE 11 Co Cambridge    44.70 189
60. Scarlett JOSLIN 11 Co Cambridge    46.78 165
 Faith ASHWORTH STOBBS14 Co Cambridge DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Katelyn BERGIN 17 Mt Kelly    28.77 710
2. Athena CLAYSON 17 Mt Kelly    29.45 662
3. Sara MAZZEO 18 Mt Kelly    30.65 587
4. Macy LAWRENCE 16 Mt Kelly    30.94 571
5. Caoimhe QUINN 16 Mt Kelly    31.18 558
6. Jade BLAKE 15 Mt Kelly    31.27 553
7. Larissa DEAN 16 Harpenden    31.74 529
8. Molly OLLINGTON 20 Co Cambridge    31.77 527
9. Gracie KAY 15 Co Cambridge    32.07 512
10. Jamie BULBRING 15 Mt Kelly    32.79 479
11. Rebecca SMITH 15 Norwich Swan    32.97 471
12. Cathryn THOMSON 28 St Ives    32.99 471
13. Almudena VISSER VELEZ16 Co Cambridge    33.20 462
14. Madison GILMAN 15 Norwich Swan    33.42 453
15. Georgina IRELAND 15 Strat Sharks    33.83 436
16. Claire MURPHY 15 Mt Kelly    34.39 415
17. Agnes BURNS 17 Harpenden    34.44 414
18. Tahlia DEANER 15 Hackney    34.93 396
19. Ciera NORMAN 15 St Ives    35.39 381
20. Emily SNELL 15 Co Cambridge    36.37 351



21. Mia WOODS 16 St Ives    36.38 351
22. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTON16 Northampton 6    45.32 181
 Brock WHISTON 22 Bark & Dagen 10 DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Lexi HARRISON 10 Co Ely    39.79 268

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Freya PEACE 11 Bassetlaw SS    36.85 338
2. Amelia SPEECHLEY 11 Co Cambridge    37.04 332
3. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 11 Bassetlaw SS    37.44 322
4. Charlotte SMITH 11 Norwich Swan    38.22 302
5. Priyanna MORRILL 11 Co Cambridge    38.58 294
6. Ciara WALSHE 11 Co Cambridge    38.71 291
7. Vasilisa SHAMPANOVA 11 Co Cambridge    39.27 279
8. Heidi BRUGGRABER 11 Co Cambridge    40.54 253
9. Keira MAVIN 11 St Ives    41.16 242
10. Alice O'TOOLE 11 Royston    42.37 222
11. Zara RICHARDS 11 Co Cambridge    44.22 195
12. Rhiannon MONIE 11 Co Cambridge    44.70 189
13. Scarlett JOSLIN 11 Co Cambridge    46.78 165

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Cressida TAGGART 12 Hackney    33.79 438
2. Tia HILL 12 Co Ely    35.63 373
3. Macy DEXTER 12 Co Cambridge    35.68 372
4. Emily MITCHELL 12 Bassetlaw SS    35.88 366
5. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 12 Co Cambridge    35.93 364
6. Leonie AMMANN 12 Co Cambridge    36.74 341
7. Olivia SMITH 12 St Ives    37.10 331
8. Millie TAYLOR 12 St Ives    37.44 322
9. Amelia DUNN 12 St Ives    38.22 302
10. Amelie HAWKSLEY 12 Co Ely    38.39 298
11. Ava HEALD 12 Bassetlaw SS    38.57 294
12. Anouk ZECCHINI 12 Co Cambridge    39.23 280
13. Ania KASPERKIEWICZ 12 Co Cambridge    40.35 257

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Ciara TAYLOR 13 St Ives    33.95 432
2. Daisy MOXHAM 13 Co Cambridge    33.96 431
3. Amelia STEVENSON 13 Bassetlaw SS    34.67 405
4. Amélie SMITH 13 Co Cambridge    34.91 397
5. Anna FREEMAN 13 St Ives    35.07 392
6. Orla KENNY 13 Co Cambridge    35.11 390
7. Ophelia TAGGART 13 Hackney    35.36 382
8. Indy SCOTT 13 Co Cambridge    35.43 380
9. Lucy LE HUQUET 13 DunmowAtlant    35.50 378
10. Izabel FOWLES 13 Bassetlaw SS    36.26 354
11. Olivia LYDON 13 Royston    36.41 350
12. Sofia PAPPAS-KATSIAFAS13 Co Cambridge    36.78 339
13. Ava PIXSLEY 13 Bassetlaw SS    37.42 322
14. Lauren HAMMOND 13 Co Cambridge    37.80 313
15. Ava-Ivy CALLAN-FOSTER13 Strat Sharks    39.45 275

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Bella HODGES 14 Mt Kelly    30.66 586
2. Caitlyn FRY 14 Mt Kelly    32.77 480
3. Isabella CHAPMAN 14 Harpenden    33.25 460
4. Maddie LEES 14 DunmowAtlant    33.64 444
5. Alice TURNER 14 St Ives    33.77 439
6. Katie ANDREWS 14 Norwich Swan    34.01 429
7. Molly BRUNDLE 14 Royston    34.50 411
8. Caitlin O'TOOLE 14 Royston    35.27 385
9. Lucinda STANLEY 14 Verulam    35.43 380
10. Julianna MERCADO 14 Norwich Swan    35.48 378
11. Madison BROCK 14 Norwich Swan    35.64 373
12. Rachel ALBONE 14 Royston    35.93 364
13. Ronni PHILLIMORE 14 Hackney    36.18 357
14. Orla HARRISON 14 Co Ely    36.51 347
15. Lily Mae RANSOME 14 Co Cambridge    36.69 342
16. Abigail AYLING 14 Co Cambridge    37.37 324
17. Daisy WILSON 14 Co Cambridge    38.18 303
18. Alexandra DENNIS 14 Mt Kelly    38.25 302
 Faith ASHWORTH STOBBS14 Co Cambridge DNC

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Jade BLAKE 15 Mt Kelly    31.27 553
2. Gracie KAY 15 Co Cambridge    32.07 512
3. Jamie BULBRING 15 Mt Kelly    32.79 479
4. Rebecca SMITH 15 Norwich Swan    32.97 471
5. Madison GILMAN 15 Norwich Swan    33.42 453
6. Georgina IRELAND 15 Strat Sharks    33.83 436
7. Claire MURPHY 15 Mt Kelly    34.39 415
8. Tahlia DEANER 15 Hackney    34.93 396
9. Ciera NORMAN 15 St Ives    35.39 381
10. Emily SNELL 15 Co Cambridge    36.37 351



16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Katelyn BERGIN 17 Mt Kelly    28.77 710
2. Athena CLAYSON 17 Mt Kelly    29.45 662
3. Sara MAZZEO 18 Mt Kelly    30.65 587
4. Macy LAWRENCE 16 Mt Kelly    30.94 571
5. Caoimhe QUINN 16 Mt Kelly    31.18 558
6. Larissa DEAN 16 Harpenden    31.74 529
7. Molly OLLINGTON 20 Co Cambridge    31.77 527
8. Cathryn THOMSON 28 St Ives    32.99 471
9. Almudena VISSER VELEZ16 Co Cambridge    33.20 462
10. Agnes BURNS 17 Harpenden    34.44 414
11. Mia WOODS 16 St Ives    36.38 351
12. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTON16 Northampton 6    45.32 181
 Brock WHISTON 22 Bark & Dagen 10 DNC

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTON16 Northampton 6    45.32 837
 Brock WHISTON 22 Bark & Dagen 10 DNC

EVENT 606 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Sam WILLIAMSON 14 Mt Kelly    31.55 512
2. Jamie O' CONNOR 13 Mt Kelly    32.84 454
3. Damon ELLIOTT 14 DunmowAtlant    33.51 427
4. Luke TAYLOR 14 Co Cambridge    34.16 403
5. George GOODFELLOW 14 Mt Kelly    34.34 397
6. Edward MERHAN 13 West Suffolk    34.41 395
7. Oliver ROBERTS 14 Mt Kelly    34.72 384
8. Callum KETTLEWELL 14 Bassetlaw SS    35.02 374
9. Timo DE WILDT 14 Co Cambridge    35.24 367
10. Nicholas WOODFORD 14 Co Cambridge    36.63 327
11. Christopher HOWE 13 Co Cambridge    36.66 326
12. Eduardo CAMACHO 13 Co Cambridge    36.75 324
13. Arun OELKERS 13 Mt Kelly    36.85 321
14. Toby RAYNER 14 DunmowAtlant    37.13 314
15. Christopher WILLIAMSON13 Co Cambridge    37.16 313
16. Henry DUNCAN 14 Co Cambridge    37.77 298
17. Cillan MCGUINNESS 13 Bassetlaw SS    37.94 294
18. Thomas ALDERTON 12 Co Ely    38.73 277
19. Max WITHERS 13 Co Cambridge    39.05 270
20. Joshua MARSHALL 13 St Ives    39.18 267
21. Oliver RANA-BEADLE 13 Co Cambridge    39.38 263
22. Stirling DEMPSEY 11 Co Cambridge    39.97 252
23. Matthew MONIE 13 Co Cambridge    40.97 234
24. Harry BRANCHAM 12 Bassetlaw SS    43.05 201
25. Maximilian VEIGA 11 Co Ely    43.13 200
26. Daniel KENDALL 12 Co Ely    43.36 197
27. Batu SENTURK 12 Co Cambridge    44.10 187
28. Ryan WALL 11 Royston    44.55 182
29. Zane DAY 12 Co Cambridge    45.71 168
30. James WILLIAMSON 11 Co Cambridge    46.04 164
31. Janos KADAR 11 St Ives    46.31 162
32. Ben ALDERTON 11 Co Ely    46.66 158
33. Reuben CRITCHLEY 10 Co Cambridge    46.70 158
34. Ross DE WILDT 10 Co Cambridge    47.55 149
35. George CARTER 10 Co Cambridge    51.35 118
36. Sebastian WILLIAMS 14 Mt Kelly 6  1:02.67 65
 Benjamin GORDON 11 Co Cambridge DQ ST     

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver TAVERNER 17 Mt Kelly    29.81 607
2. Matthew TANG 18 Mt Kelly    30.27 580
3. Sam DAILLEY 17 Mt Kelly    30.43 571
4. Sandor APPONYI 15 Mt Kelly    30.56 564
5. Lewis SMART 17 Mt Kelly    30.59 562
6. Callum MCGREGOR 18 Mt Kelly    30.91 545
7. Luke WESTWOOD 28 Co Cambridge    31.16 532
8. Samuel PECK 18 Mt Kelly    31.24 528
9. Maxim DE WILDT 17 Co Cambridge    31.46 517
10. William WHITLEY 17 Mt Kelly    31.66 507
11. Keagan WOOLLEY 16 Mt Kelly    31.70 505
12. Joseph SIN 15 Mt Kelly    31.79 501
13. Thomas HAMILTON 17 Royston    31.81 500
14. Callum BARNES 17 Mt Kelly    31.98 492
15. Oliver CASHIN 16 Co Cambridge    32.08 487
16. Matthew MCLAUGHLIN 25 DunmowAtlant    32.09 487
17. Douglas KELLY 15 Mt Kelly    32.10 486
18. Jackson O'ROURKE 16 Northampton    32.14 484
19. Sam VAN DER STROOM 15 Mt Kelly    32.16 483
20. Louis NGUYEN 15 Mt Kelly    32.36 475
21. Jude COSTLEY 15 Hackney    32.64 462
22. Adam NASH 15 Mt Kelly    33.11 443
23. Thomas JOHNSTONE 15 Bassetlaw SS    33.21 439
24. Dominic GILLOW 16 Bassetlaw SS    33.27 437
25. Maxwell COOPER 15 Mt Kelly    33.49 428



26. Thomas BARNES 16 Royston    33.82 416
27. Samuel BLACKETT 20 Northampton    33.88 413
28. James NOBLE 16 Norwich Swan    33.90 413
29. Joshua VANCE 15 Northampton    34.06 407
30. Tsz Kin TONG 16 Mt Kelly    34.10 405
31. Toby OFFORD 15 St Ives    34.13 404
32. George SPORLE 17 Co Ely    34.17 403
33. Samuel DACK 16 DunmowAtlant    34.57 389
34. Luke BARNSLEY 15 Mt Kelly    35.05 373
35. Malachy MCGUINNESS 15 Bassetlaw SS    35.07 373
36. Louis BYRNE 15 Co Cambridge    35.09 372
37. Benjamin GRAINGER 15 Mt Kelly 9    35.19 369
38. Joe RANDALL 15 Co Cambridge    36.04 343
39. Harry ARBUTHNOTT 15 Harpenden    36.81 322

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Reuben CRITCHLEY 10 Co Cambridge    46.70 158
2. Ross DE WILDT 10 Co Cambridge    47.55 149
3. George CARTER 10 Co Cambridge    51.35 118

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Stirling DEMPSEY 11 Co Cambridge    39.97 252
2. Maximilian VEIGA 11 Co Ely    43.13 200
3. Ryan WALL 11 Royston    44.55 182
4. James WILLIAMSON 11 Co Cambridge    46.04 164
5. Janos KADAR 11 St Ives    46.31 162
6. Ben ALDERTON 11 Co Ely    46.66 158
 Benjamin GORDON 11 Co Cambridge DQ ST     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas ALDERTON 12 Co Ely    38.73 277
2. Harry BRANCHAM 12 Bassetlaw SS    43.05 201
3. Daniel KENDALL 12 Co Ely    43.36 197
4. Batu SENTURK 12 Co Cambridge    44.10 187
5. Zane DAY 12 Co Cambridge    45.71 168

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Jamie O' CONNOR 13 Mt Kelly    32.84 454
2. Edward MERHAN 13 West Suffolk    34.41 395
3. Christopher HOWE 13 Co Cambridge    36.66 326
4. Eduardo CAMACHO 13 Co Cambridge    36.75 324
5. Arun OELKERS 13 Mt Kelly    36.85 321
6. Christopher WILLIAMSON13 Co Cambridge    37.16 313
7. Cillan MCGUINNESS 13 Bassetlaw SS    37.94 294
8. Max WITHERS 13 Co Cambridge    39.05 270
9. Joshua MARSHALL 13 St Ives    39.18 267
10. Oliver RANA-BEADLE 13 Co Cambridge    39.38 263
11. Matthew MONIE 13 Co Cambridge    40.97 234

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Sam WILLIAMSON 14 Mt Kelly    31.55 512
2. Damon ELLIOTT 14 DunmowAtlant    33.51 427
3. Luke TAYLOR 14 Co Cambridge    34.16 403
4. George GOODFELLOW 14 Mt Kelly    34.34 397
5. Oliver ROBERTS 14 Mt Kelly    34.72 384
6. Callum KETTLEWELL 14 Bassetlaw SS    35.02 374
7. Timo DE WILDT 14 Co Cambridge    35.24 367
8. Nicholas WOODFORD 14 Co Cambridge    36.63 327
9. Toby RAYNER 14 DunmowAtlant    37.13 314
10. Henry DUNCAN 14 Co Cambridge    37.77 298
11. Sebastian WILLIAMS 14 Mt Kelly 6  1:02.67 65

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Sandor APPONYI 15 Mt Kelly    30.56 564
2. Joseph SIN 15 Mt Kelly    31.79 501
3. Douglas KELLY 15 Mt Kelly    32.10 486
4. Sam VAN DER STROOM 15 Mt Kelly    32.16 483
5. Louis NGUYEN 15 Mt Kelly    32.36 475
6. Jude COSTLEY 15 Hackney    32.64 462
7. Adam NASH 15 Mt Kelly    33.11 443
8. Thomas JOHNSTONE 15 Bassetlaw SS    33.21 439
9. Maxwell COOPER 15 Mt Kelly    33.49 428
10. Joshua VANCE 15 Northampton    34.06 407
11. Toby OFFORD 15 St Ives    34.13 404
12. Luke BARNSLEY 15 Mt Kelly    35.05 373
13. Malachy MCGUINNESS 15 Bassetlaw SS    35.07 373
14. Louis BYRNE 15 Co Cambridge    35.09 372
15. Benjamin GRAINGER 15 Mt Kelly 9    35.19 369
16. Joe RANDALL 15 Co Cambridge    36.04 343
17. Harry ARBUTHNOTT 15 Harpenden    36.81 322



16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver TAVERNER 17 Mt Kelly    29.81 607
2. Matthew TANG 18 Mt Kelly    30.27 580
3. Sam DAILLEY 17 Mt Kelly    30.43 571
4. Lewis SMART 17 Mt Kelly    30.59 562
5. Callum MCGREGOR 18 Mt Kelly    30.91 545
6. Luke WESTWOOD 28 Co Cambridge    31.16 532
7. Samuel PECK 18 Mt Kelly    31.24 528
8. Maxim DE WILDT 17 Co Cambridge    31.46 517
9. William WHITLEY 17 Mt Kelly    31.66 507
10. Keagan WOOLLEY 16 Mt Kelly    31.70 505
11. Thomas HAMILTON 17 Royston    31.81 500
12. Callum BARNES 17 Mt Kelly    31.98 492
13. Oliver CASHIN 16 Co Cambridge    32.08 487
14. Matthew MCLAUGHLIN 25 DunmowAtlant    32.09 487
15. Jackson O'ROURKE 16 Northampton    32.14 484
16. Dominic GILLOW 16 Bassetlaw SS    33.27 437
17. Thomas BARNES 16 Royston    33.82 416
18. Samuel BLACKETT 20 Northampton    33.88 413
19. James NOBLE 16 Norwich Swan    33.90 413
20. Tsz Kin TONG 16 Mt Kelly    34.10 405
21. George SPORLE 17 Co Ely    34.17 403
22. Samuel DACK 16 DunmowAtlant    34.57 389

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Benjamin GRAINGER 15 Mt Kelly 9    35.19 596
2. Sebastian WILLIAMS 14 Mt Kelly 6  1:02.67 216

EVENT 607 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Girls 10/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle     
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Bella HODGES 14 Mt Kelly  1:00.44 597    28.57
2. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET13 Bassetlaw SS  1:01.28 573    29.47
3. Alicia CLARK 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:02.46 541    30.07
4. Sophie MAIN 14 Mt Kelly  1:02.58 538    30.79
5. Maddie LEES 14 DunmowAtlant  1:02.96 528    30.41
6. Ysabella BAIRD 13 Mt Kelly  1:03.23 521    30.40
7. Daisy MOXHAM 13 Co Cambridge  1:03.26 521    30.99
8. Ella KAY 14 Northampton  1:03.92 505    30.73

EVENT 608 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Betsy WIZARD 15 Northampton    57.06 710    27.83
2. Macy LAWRENCE 16 Mt Kelly    57.61 690    27.70
3. Athena CLAYSON 17 Mt Kelly    57.62 689    28.19
4. Georgina DENNIS 16 Mt Kelly    57.63 689    28.07
5. Emily HAIMES 17 Mt Kelly    57.78 684    28.13
6. Katrin HEIDER 26 Co Cambridge    58.17 670    28.41
7. Molly FRANCIS 17 Mt Kelly  1:00.09 608    29.03
8. Rebecca WATT 16 DunmowAtlant  1:00.35 600    28.39

EVENT 609 FINAL OF EVENT 604 Boys 10/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly      
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Harvey FREEMAN 14 Northampton  1:01.91 468    29.06
2. Thomas CURRIE 14 Northampton  1:02.08 464    29.16
3. Matthew HARGREAVES 14 Mt Kelly  1:02.76 449    29.67
4. Alp TOKU 14 Mt Kelly  1:04.55 413    29.67
5. Arun OELKERS 13 Mt Kelly  1:07.19 366    31.18
6. Oliver ROBERTS 14 Mt Kelly  1:08.24 349    31.53
7. Edward MERHAN 13 West Suffolk  1:08.34 348    31.65
8. Dexter POOLE 13 Mt Kelly  1:08.79 341    31.66

EVENT 610 FINAL OF EVENT 604 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sam DAILLEY 17 Mt Kelly    55.79 640    26.58
2. Daniel SAVAGE 18 Northampton    55.86 637    25.74
3. Matthew TITMAN 17 Co Cambridge    56.51 615    26.30
4. Edward MILDRED 15 Northampton    56.70 609    27.14
5. Robbie JONES 17 Mt Kelly    58.62 551    26.85
6. Manfred BATTLE 16 Co Cambridge    58.94 542    27.50
7. Hugo BELLAMY 20 Co Cambridge    59.12 537    27.76
8. Oliver TAYLOR 18 Retford    59.43 529    26.84

EVENT 611 FINAL OF EVENT 605 Girls 10/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke     
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Bella HODGES 14 Mt Kelly    30.68 585
2. Caitlyn FRY 14 Mt Kelly    32.42 496
3. Isabella CHAPMAN 14 Harpenden    33.24 460
4. Alice TURNER 14 St Ives    33.38 454
5. Maddie LEES 14 DunmowAtlant    33.68 442
6. Ciara TAYLOR 13 St Ives    33.88 434
7. Cressida TAGGART 12 Hackney    33.97 431
8. Daisy MOXHAM 13 Co Cambridge    34.50 411



EVENT 612 FINAL OF EVENT 605 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katelyn BERGIN 17 Mt Kelly    29.02 692
2. Athena CLAYSON 17 Mt Kelly    29.07 688
3. Sara MAZZEO 18 Mt Kelly    30.70 584
4. Macy LAWRENCE 16 Mt Kelly    30.97 569
5. Caoimhe QUINN 16 Mt Kelly    31.36 548
6. Jade BLAKE 15 Mt Kelly    31.46 543
7. Molly OLLINGTON 20 Co Cambridge    31.76 528
8. Larissa DEAN 16 Harpenden    32.24 504

EVENT 613 FINAL OF EVENT 606 Boys 10/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sam WILLIAMSON 14 Mt Kelly    31.19 530
2. Damon ELLIOTT 14 DunmowAtlant    32.90 452
3. Jamie O' CONNOR 13 Mt Kelly    33.10 443
4. Luke TAYLOR 14 Co Cambridge    34.21 402
5. Oliver ROBERTS 14 Mt Kelly    34.31 398
6. George GOODFELLOW 14 Mt Kelly    34.38 396
7. Callum KETTLEWELL 14 Bassetlaw SS    34.59 388
8. Edward MERHAN 13 West Suffolk    35.20 369

EVENT 614 FINAL OF EVENT 606 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver TAVERNER 17 Mt Kelly    29.51 626
2. Matthew TANG 18 Mt Kelly    30.50 567
3. Sam DAILLEY 17 Mt Kelly    30.71 555
4. Lewis SMART 17 Mt Kelly    30.74 554
5. Sandor APPONYI 15 Mt Kelly    30.85 548
6. Luke WESTWOOD 28 Co Cambridge    31.11 534
7. Callum MCGREGOR 18 Mt Kelly    31.14 533
7. Samuel PECK 18 Mt Kelly    31.14 533
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